
TIME CLASS CLASS TITLE JUDGE RIDER BB RIDERNO HORSE BD HORSE NOSection NO

10:00 1 Prelim 12 2005 Jane Scott Caroline  I''Anson 1712198 Dungarvan Elvis 1733478 Bronze 1

10:06 1 Prelim 12 2005 Jane Scott Martha Jobling-Purser 1710013 Roses Princess 1734902 Silver 2

10:13 1 Prelim 12 2005 Jane Scott Robyn  Trotter 1513868 Ultiep 1734080 Silver 3

10:19 1 Prelim 12 2005 Jane Scott Vicki Shanks 1611732 Mr Warrior 1632802 Bronze 4

10:26 1 Prelim 12 2005 Jane Scott Laura Pursglove 282448 Classy Mell 1731041 silver 5

10:32 1 Prelim 12 2005 Jane Scott Amanda Walker 1613152 Justin Thyme 1635073A Bronze 6

10:39 1 Prelim 12 2005 Jane Scott Sandra Good 1612792 Mooizeke 1634484 Bronze 7

10:45 Jane Scott

10:52 Jane Scott

10:58 2 Prelim 14 2006 Q Jane Scott Caroline  I''Anson 1712198 Dungarvan Elvis 1733478 Bronze 1

11:05 2 Prelim 14 2006 Q Jane Scott Martha Jobling-Purser 1710013 Roses Princess 1734902 Silver 2

11:11 2 Prelim 14 2006 Q Jane Scott Robyn  Trotter 1513868 Ultiep 1734080 Silver 3

11:18 2 Prelim 14 2006 Q Jane Scott Vicki Shanks 1611732 Mr Warrior 1632802 Bronze 4

11:24 2 Prelim 14 2006 Q Jane Scott Laura Pursglove 282448 Classy Mell 1731041 silver 5

11:31 2 Prelim 14 2006 Q Jane Scott Amanda Walker 1613152 Justin Thyme 1635073A 6

11:37 2 Prelim 14 2006 Q Jane Scott Christine Myers 1610307 Merlins Magic 111 1630465 bronze 8

11:44 2 Prelim 14 2006 Q Jane Scott Evie Hole- Todd 1713135 Glenbeech Toffee Ii 1734847 Bronze 9

11:50 2 Prelim 14 2006 Q Jane Scott Gemma Boon 1612352 Semperssweet Melody 1633880 Silver 10

11:57 2 Prelim 14 2006 Q Jane Scott Joanne  Elsdon 1711983 One For The Girls 1733131 Silver 11

12:03 2 Prelim 14 2006 Q Jane Scott Natalie Pearson 403681 Moranstown Champ 1633790 Silver 12

12:10 2 Prelim 14 2006 Q Jane Scott Tilly Milbank 1713459 Ryehill Prince Samuel 1735339 Bronze 13

12:16 2 Prelim 14 2006 Q Jane Scott Nicky Butters 159867 Cor Blimey 1635093 Silver 14

12:23 2 Prelim 14 2006 Q Jane Scott Jessica  Burnham 1613102 Kaylas Star 1635008A Bronze 15

12:29

12:36 3 Novice 27 2007 Mandy Whone Sandra Good 1612792 Mooizeke 1634484 Bronze 7

12:42 3 Novice 27 2007 Mandy Whone Nicky Butters 159867 Cor Blimey 1635093 Bronze 14

12:49 3 Novice 27 2007 Mandy Whone Lisa Whyman 1051297 Splendidity 59173 Bronze 16

12:55 3 Novice 27 2007 Mandy Whone Rachael Turner 1710197 Kaliakras Legacy 1730388 Bronze 17

13:02 3 Novice 27 2007 Mandy Whone Jessica Burnham 1613102 Kaylas Star 1635008A Bronze 15

13:08 3 Novice 27 2007 Mandy Whone Kath Barley 18074 Midnight Dream 57875 Silver 18

13:15 3 Novice 27 2007 Mandy Whone Anne Somers 283002 Port Patrick 44391 Silver 19

13:21 3 Novice 27 2007 Mandy Whone Jill Anderson 1713220 Cavalier Irish Suprise 1734957 Silver 20

13:28 3 Novice 27 2007 Mandy Whone Kate Appleyard 213039 Its Orrid Enri 1433599 silver 21

13:34 3 Novice 27 2007 Mandy Whone Caroline Kitching 0 Cavalier Mind 0 Silver 22

13:41 3 Novice 27 2007 Mandy Whone Sophie Mcdearmid 208019 Killawalla Chester 1630176 Bronze 23

13:47 3 Novice 27 2007 Mandy Whone Amanda Walker 1613152 Bit Of A Treat 1635240A Bronze 24

13:54 3 Novice 27 2007 Mandy Whone Lizzie Walker tbc Carla 25

14:00 Mandy Whone

14:07 Mandy Whone

14:13 4 Novice 34 2009 Q Mandy Whone Jessica Burnham 1613102 Kaylas Star 1635008A Bronze 15

14:20 4 Novice 34 2009 Q Mandy Whone Kath Barley 18074 Midnight Dream 57875 Silver 18

14:26 4 Novice 34 2009 Q Mandy Whone Anne Somers 283002 Port Patrick 44391 Silver 19

14:33 4 Novice 34 2009 Q Mandy Whone Jill Anderson 1713220 Cavalier Irish Suprise 1734957 Silver 20

14:39 4 Novice 34 2009 Q Mandy Whone Kate Appleyard 213039 Its Orrid Enri 1433599 silver 21

14:46 4 Novice 34 2009 Q Mandy Whone Caroline Kitching 0 Cavalier Mind 0 Silver 22

14:52 4 Novice 34 2009 Q Mandy Whone Sophie Mcdearmid 208019 Killawalla Chester 1630176 Bronze 23

14:59 4 Novice 34 2009 Q Mandy Whone Amanda Walker 1613152 Bit Of A Treat 1635240A Bronze 24

15:05 4 Novice 34 2009 Q Mandy Whone Lizzie Walker tbc Carla 25

15:12 4 Novice 34 2009 Q Mandy Whone Pam Lupton 190870 Gladiator DHI 1634582 Silver 26

15:18

15:25 5 Elementary 42 2008 Angela Crane Vicki Goddard 1612989 Mistic Fanfaere 1634794 Bronze 27

15:31 5 Elementary 42 2008 Angela Crane Alison Hinchliffe 58059 Jancol Mallow 401539 silver 28

15:38 5 Elementary 42 2008 Angela Crane Angie Pollard 10286 Dream Of Rivanta 55825 Silver 29

15:44 5 Elementary 42 2008 Angela Crane Jan Brown 1610705 Cvs Hot Booty 1630697 bronze 30

15:51 5 Elementary 42 2008 Angela Crane Rachael Liddle 261181 Orions Wish 1432491 Silver 31

15:57 5 Elementary 42 2008 Angela Crane Lyndsey McClaren tbc tbc 32

16:04 6 Elementary 50 2007 Q Angela Crane Vicki Goddard Mistic Fanfaere 27

16:10 6 Elementary 50 2007 Q Angela Crane Alison Hinchliffe 58059 Jancol Mallow 401539 Silver 28

16:17 6 Elementary 50 2007 Q Angela Crane Angie Pollard 10286 Dream Of Rivanta 55825 Silver 29

16:23 6 Elementary 50 2007 Q Angela Crane Jan Brown 1610705 Cvs Hot Booty 1630697 bronze 30

16:30 6 Elementary 50 2007 Q Angela Crane Sarah  Nash 1510828 Samuel Vlll 1531017 Bronze 33

16:36 7 Medium 63 2002 Angela Crane Rachael Liddle 261181 Orions Wish 1432491 Bronze 31


